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Barbounia (Thessabul LLC) 250 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

both Vladimir Kolotyan /2129950242 /
v.kolotyan@chefdriven.com

1803 (BALCONY CAFE INC) 78-82 READE STREET, Manhattan,
NY

both Refael Hasid /
1803nyc@gmail.com

Osteria Morini (218, LLC) 218 Lafayette Street, Manhattan,
NY

both Brian Lauck /6467053003 /
blauck@altamareagroup.com

Soho Park (Sengupta Food Services
LLC)

62 Prince Street, Manhattan, NY both Ashim Sengupta /3104031725 /
sohopark62@gmail.com

Irvington Bar & Restaurant (GG Union
Square LLC Irvington)

201 Park Ave South , Manhattan,
NY

sidewalk Omar Vicuna /2126770425 /
ovicuna@gerberbars.com

Lafayette Grand Cafe & Bakery
(Lafayette Street Partners II LLC)

380 Lafayette Street, Manhattan,
NY

sidewalk Claudia Hernandez /
claudia@nhgnyc.com

Bite (Conventional Delights Inc.) 333 Lafayette St, Manhattan, NY both Ami Melamed /9175289521 /
Bitenyc@gmail.com

BoCaphe (Coriander Factory Inc.) 222 Lafayette Street, Manhattan,
NY

roadway Jeremie mouyal / /

The Ship (Marie Adrienne LLC) 158 Lafayette Street, Manhattan,
NY

both Michael Auerbach /
theshipnyc@gmail.com

The Central Bar (Jim Giles Corp) 109 9th Street, Manhattan, NY both Joseph Cintron /
b

FISH ON PARK (GRAMERCY FARMER
AND THE FISH LLC)

245 PARK AVE SOUTH, Manhattan,
NY

both LUIS JUSTO /
LUISJ@BRANDEDRESTAURANTS.COM

ATLA (ATLA LAFAYETTE LLC) 372 Lafayette St. , Manhattan, NY both Santiago Perez 
info@atlanyc.com

Bread & Tulips (26th Street Hospitality
Group LLC)

365 Park Ave South, Manhattan,
NY

both Riccardo Dardha /2125329100 /
riccardo@breadandtulipsnyc.com

Accra Restaurant No 3 Corp (Accra
Restaurant No 3 Corp)

2065 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd ,
Manhattan, NY

both Ayesha Abdullah /2129327739 /
Accrarestaurantny@gmail.com

Ed's Lobster Bar (Ed's Lobster Bar
LLC)

222 Lafayette Street, Manhattan,
NY

both Edward McFarland /2123433236 /
info@lobsterbarnyc.com

MARINARA PIZZA (PIZZA 26 LLC) 379 PARK AVE SOUTH, Manhattan,
NY

sidewalk GABRIEL WEISER 
KELLYMLK136@GMAIL.COM

Bravo Pizza (BEK1 LLC) 257 Park Ave South, Manhattan,
NY

both Elbasan Lajqi /2122536090 /

Tim Ho Wan (WDI New York LLC) 85 Fourth Avenue, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Kiyoshi Nogawa /2122282800 /
daniel@wdiusa.com

Francis & Staub (Community USA II
LLC)

411 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

sidewalk Nicolas Sangros /2125678280 /
nsangros@staubnyc.com

Cleo / Mondrian Park Avenue (444
Park Avenue South Associates LLC)

444 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

sidewalk Benjamin Smillie 
bsmillie@journalhotels.com

Little Beet Table (333 Fish Tacos NY 1
LLC)

333 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

sidewalk Lara Lowenhar /2124663330 /
lara.lowenhar@thelittlebeet.com



7/1/24, 11:37 AM

Page 6 of 9https://cb-ra.ra.nyc.gov:11003/app/user/reviewevents

by CHLOE (E2 LAFAYETTE LLC) 240 Lafayette Street, Manhattan,
NY

sidewalk Kenny Silvester /
kenny@eatbychloe.com

LEXPRESS (PARK AVE CAKE LLC) 249 PARK AVE SOUTH, Manhattan,
NY

both HUGO RODRIGUEZ /
H.RODRIGUEZ@CHEFDRIVEN.COM

Yuba Restaurant (Yuba Group LLC) 105 E 9th street, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Jack Wei /2127778188 /
Yubanewyork@gmail.com

Gregorys Coffee (Park Coffee and
Bakery LLC)

2 Park Avenue, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Greg Hogue /  / greg-
h@gregoryscoffee.com

Ramen Goku (Kame Ramen LLC) 435 Park Ave S, Manhattan, NY both Wirmonsri Payontpaiboonsuk
/2126448989 /
ramengokunyc@gmail.com

Cha Cha Matcha (Cha Cha Beverages,
LLC)

327 Lafayette Street , Manhattan,
NY

both Adam Trott /
adam@chachamatcha.com

Blue Bottle Coffee Gramercy (Blue
Bottle Coffee)

257 Park Ave S, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Viraj Borkar /
vborkar@bluebottlecoffee.com

Smorgas Chef at Scandinavia House
(Nordlys Group LLC)

58 Park Avenue, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Nordlys Group LLC, Min Ye
/2126864230 / minye@smorgas.com

Oceans (233 PAS Restaurant Inc.) 233 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

both Thomas Yagoda /
thomas.yagoda@oceansnewyork.com

Cleo (444 Park Avenue South
Associates LLC)

444 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

both Benjamin Smillie /2128048802 /
bsmillie@journalhotels.com

Upland (26th Street Restaurant, LLC) 345 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

both Stephen Starr /
natalie.robinson@starr-resturant.com

Momo Sushi (True Momo Sushi LLC) 239 Park Avenue, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Arie Gunawan /2126777001 /
momosushinyc@gmail.com

Citizens Of Soho (Citizens Of Soho
LLC)

201 Lafayette St, Manhattan, NY both Andrew Geisel  /
andrew@citizens.coffee

Gold Bear (J&JV2 LLC) 377 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

roadway Jared Gordon /  /
info@goldbearnyc.com

Osteria Morini (218 LLC) 218 Lafayette, Manhattan, NY openstreets Brian Lauck /
blauck@altamareagroup.com

Jackâ��s Wife Freda (Molly Picon
LLC)

224 Lafayette, Manhattan, NY openstreets Dean Jankelowitz 
dean@jackswifefreda.com

Teranga (Teranga TAC LLC) 1280 5th Avenue, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Scott Schroeder /
scott@itsteranga.com

Ed's Lobster Bar (Ed's Lobster Bar
LLC)

222 Lafayette Street, Manhattan,
NY

openstreets Edward McFarland /2123433236 /
info@lobsterbarnyc.com

Bocaphe (Coriander Factory Inc.) 222 Lafayette street, Manhattan,
NY

openstreets JÃ©rÃ©mie mouyal / /
M

Barbounia (Thessabul LLC) 250 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

openstreets David Sasson /
V.kolotyan@chefdriven.com

Sant Ambroeus (265 Lafayette 265-267 Lafayette Street, both Gregory Giannone /2122076680 /
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Ristorante LLC) Manhattan, NY Greg.Giannone@sahospitalitygroup.com

Franchia Vegan Cafe (Franchia Inc.) 12 Park Avenue, Manhattan, NY both William Ryoon S Choi /2122131001 /
info@franchia.com

Sabai (KRD Group Corp) 1016934 432 Park Avenue South ,
Manhattan, NY

both Karan Daryanani /
karan@krdgroupcorp.com

Ed's Lobster Bar LLC (Ed's Lobster
Bar LLC)

222 Lafayette Street, Manhattan,
NY

roadway Edward A McFarland /2123433236 /
edward@lobsterbarnyc.com

Citizens Of Bleecker (Citizens Of
Bleecker LLC)

155 Lafayette St, Manhattan, NY both Andrew Geisel /6 0 /
andrew@citizens.coffee

Hillstone Restaurant (Hillstone
Restaurant Group INC.)

378 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

sidewalk Joel Halperin /2126891090 /
ParkAvenue@Hillstone.com

DTT FOOD INC (POPEYES) 96-98 Walker St, Manhattan, NY roadway DAN G DANG / /

Monkey Cup (The Monkey Cup 2 LLC) 1965 Adam Clayton Powell jr Blvd.,
Manhattan, NY

roadway Alfredo Tinoco / /
Themonkeycupnyc@gmail.com

Wok to Walk USQ LLC (Wok to Walk) 42 Union Square East, Manhattan,
NY

sidewalk Jimmy Shabtay 
glenroy@maozusa.com

Osteria Laura NYC (23 Winehouse
LLC)

1890 Adam Clayton Powell Jr. Blvd,
Manhattan, NY

roadway Laura Testa /9 5 /
osterialauranyc@gmail.com

Park Avenue (United Chicken Fingers,
LLC)

360 Park Avenue South,
Manhattan, NY

both United Chicken Fingers, LLC

jrackoff@qualitybranded.com

SWEETGREEN (SWEETGREEN NEW
YORK LLC)

2 PARK AVE, Manhattan, NY both ARIANNA GOLDBERG 
KELLYMLK136@GMAIL.COM

Popeyes (DTT FOOD INC) 98 Walker St, Manhattan, NY roadway DAN G DANG 

CAFE SELECT (212 LAFAYETTE
ASSOCIATES, LLC)

212 LAFAYETTE STREET,
Manhattan, NY

both Oliver Stumm /2129259322 /
oliver@cafeselectnyc.com

KITH RETAIL (KITH TREATS LLC) 337 LAFAYETTE STREET,
Manhattan, NY

roadway Keenan Lam /
keenan@kithtreats.com

LA PECORA BIANCA (LPB4 LLC) 265 LAFAYETTE STREET,
Manhattan, NY

both David Ferrara /
dferrara@lapecorabianca.com

FRESH &amp; CO (park ave. bake, llc) 425 PARK AVENUE SOUTH,
Manhattan, NY

sidewalk george tenedios  /
gt@freshandconyc.com

BOWERY ROAD (UNION SQ 4TH
F&amp;B MANAGEMENT LLC)

132 4 AVENUE, Manhattan, NY both Peter O'Reilly /
peter@boweryroad.com

MILU (MILU NYC LLC) 333 PARK AVENUE SOUTH,
Manhattan, NY

roadway Vincent Chao /2123776403 /
vchao@milunyc.com

SHOWFIELDS (SHOWFIELDS NY 1
LLC)

350 LAFAYETTE STREET,
Manhattan, NY

both PAIGE GOODINGS /
paige@showfields.com

CHEFS CLUB COUNTER (CCFC 62
SPRING, LLC)

62 SPRING STREET, Manhattan,
NY

both CCFC 62 Spring, LLC /6  /
md@brknccnt.com
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CANTINA (ACP 111 ST REST CORP) 1838 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL JR
BOULEVARD, Manhattan, NY

roadway Marc Bernstein 
m

THE LITTLE BEET TABLE (333 FISH
TACOS NY 1, LLC)

333 PARK AVENUE SOUTH,
Manhattan, NY

both Maria Mackie / /
compliance@aurifybrands.com

WOLFGANG'S STEAK HOUSE (ZMF
RESTAURANTS, LLC)

4 PARK AVENUE, Manhattan, NY both Zijo Music  /
idraga@wolfgangssteakhouse.net

INDO CHINE (SOUTH CHINA SEA
RESTAURANT CO., INC.)

430 LAFAYETTE STREET,
Manhattan, NY

sidewalk MICHAEL CALLAHAN /  /
mcallahanindo@aol.com

GREEDY POT (SEREENA, S
BENJAMIN KEVIN, A, MORRISON)

1944 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL JR
BOULEVARD, Manhattan, NY

roadway Sereena Benjamin 
greedypot1@yahoo.com

CIPRIANI 42ND STREET (42ND
STREET LESSEE, LLC)

110 EAST 42 STREET, Manhattan,
NY

sidewalk Tami J Chotkowski 
tchotkowski@cipriani.com

ISABELL'S OSTERIA (GRAMERCY
FARMER &amp; THE FISH, LLC)

247A PARK AVENUE SOUTH,
Manhattan, NY

both Vladimir Kolotyan /2123881145 /

LEVAIN BAKERY (LEVAIN BAKERY
COOKIE COMPANY LLC)

340 LAFAYETTE STREET,
Manhattan, NY

sidewalk Danielle Tsuzuki /9 /
danielle.tsuzuki@levainbakery.com

JOE &amp; THE JUICE (JOE &amp;
THE JUICE NEW YORK LLC)

430 PARK AVENUE, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Esben Mou /
mou@joejuice.com

STARBUCKS (STARBUCKS
CORPORATION)

150 EAST 42 STREET, Manhattan,
NY

sidewalk STARBUCKS COFFEE /2129494122 /
US1099763@STARBUCKS.COM

STARBUCKS (STARBUCKS
CORPORATION)

90 PARK AVENUE, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Starbucks coffee /2126615489 /
US1303092@starbucks.com

GOSPEL (AMBLESIDE PARTNERS,
LLC)

281 LAFAYETTE STREET,
Manhattan, NY

roadway James Huddleston /9 /
elsa@gospelnyc.com

ARETSKY'S PATROON (PATROON
OPERATING COMPANY, LLC)

158160 EAST 46 STREET,
Manhattan, NY

both Ken Aretsky /  /
cpirvu@aretskyspatroon.com

THINK COFFEE (THINK FOURTH
AVENUE LLC)

123 4 AVENUE, Manhattan, NY both Think Fourth Avenue LLC /9
/ jason@thinkcoffee.com

AMSTERDAM BILLIARDS (CORNER
BILLIARDS CORP.)

85 4 AVENUE, Manhattan, NY roadway GREGORY HUNT /
KELLYMLK136@GMAIL.COM

Blank Street (BLANK STREET INC.) 63 SPRING STREET, Manhattan,
NY

roadway George Gibson /3  /
george@blankstreet.com

Unregular Pizza (DFPG LLC) 145 4 AVENUE, Manhattan, NY sidewalk Gabriele Lamonaca /  /
gabriele@unregularpizza.com

SARABETH'S (SARABETH'S PAS
LLC)

381 PARK AVENUE SOUTH,
Manhattan, NY

both Stephen Van Note /2123350093 /
svn@rbmrestaurants.com

UPLAND (26th Street Restaurant, LLC) 345 PARK AVENUE SOUTH,
Manhattan, NY

sidewalk Alix Bell / alix.bell@starr-
restaurant.com

Butler Soho LLC (BUTLER SOHO LLC) 177 LAFAYETTE STREET,
Manhattan, NY

both Hugo Murray / /
hugo@butler-nyc.com

HONEYBRAINS (HONEYBRAINS
LAFAYETTE LLC)

372 LAFAYETTE STREET,
Manhattan, NY

both Robert O'Donnell /
robert@honeybrain.com






